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email
Amaral Pete (#350477) 1
Beam Donald (#350372) 2
Benson Mark (#350004) bencyn1@centurylink.net 3
Brown Dan	   (#350534) 4
Burnett Jim (#350038) 5
Cislo Robert	  	   (#440764) 6
Davis Earl	  	   (#350091) 7
Dickey Philip	  R. (#350401) 8
Drugge Philip	  E (#350342) pedrugge@comcast.net 9
Ferguson Richard (#350540) 10
Fox Donald	  C. (#350126) 11
Franz Ed	  	   (#350361) 12
Fuchs Robert	  A.	   (#350400) 13
Gagnon Alan	  	   (#350147) almjgagnon@yahoo.com 14
Gentry Ken	   (#350182) 15
Gray Bob	   (#350350) rgray44@hotmail.com 16
Hack Bob	   (#350500) hakcha1938@yahoo.com 17
Handerhan Bernard	   (#350498) 18
Handerhan Ruth	  	   (#350159) 19
Hopman Ron	   (#350576) woody5134@aol.com 20
Iler George (#350478) reliongeo@embarqmail.com 21
Kittrell Kit	   (#350070) 22
Leroux Rene (#350408) 23
Lombardo Mary	  J. (#350590) maryjlomb@aol.com 24
Maguire Mike	   (#350303) mmaguire@q.com 25
Micalizzi Donna (#350042) 26
Mortenson Rita	   (#350380)

Muenz Jack	   (#350121)

Napravnik Edward	  	   (#350663)

Perusse Claude	   (#350145) perusse@5bcglobal.net
Post Lee	   (#350545)

Roberts Gary (#350010) garyroberts.42@comcast.net
Ryan Ronald	  	   (#350385)

Schake Robert	  H. (#350002)
Schinke Marvin	  E. (#350423)

Simpson Joanne	  W. (#350321) josiesw@yahoo.com
Strain Jim	  	   (#350404) jlstrain@comcast.net
Vandenelzen Bernard	   (#280015) bvandenelzen2@new.rr.com
Koschalk Mike (#350305) jmk@toast.net

Associate	  Members

*	  Includes	  past	  sanctioned	  members
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Connor Chris knobconnor@gmail.com Brown Meredith

Czarnowski Martha Gray Sarah

Finkbeiner Clarence Hopman Cathy

Gentry Julie Ryan Donna

Homko Steve Seman Joan

Hood Babe Strain Leah

Hults Joe

Lacy Carey lacy108@aol.com
Lahrman Jerry geraldlahrman@att.net
Micalizzi Dom

Nahm Buddy

Nowak Bert

Paulino Rod

Peck Bill

Ruffner Rick

Schultz Paul

White Bill

Associate	  Members Social	  Members

*	  Includes	  past	  sanctioned	  members


